   SPECIFICATIONS
   DOCUMENT #W114-03
YSI IQ SensorNet VisoTurb®
Total Suspended Solids & Turbidity Sensor
The VisoTurb is an optical based turbidity or TSS (total suspended
solids) sensor for the IQ SensorNet process monitoring and
control system.  At the effluent of a wastewater treatment plant,
turbidity is a quantitative measure of any remaining undissolved

Temperature Operating  32 to 140 °F (0 to 60 °C)
  Storage  23 to 149 °F (-5 to 65 °C)
YSI
1725 Brannum Lane, Yellow Springs, OH 45387
Tel +1 937.767.7241   800.897.4151 (US)
YSI.com
@YSIinc
YSI, VisoTurb and UltraClean are registered trademarks.
Specifications are subject to change.  Please visit YSI.com to verify all specs.
©2015 YSI
     Printed in the USA.  W114-03 August, 2015
Name  Item #    Description
VisoTurb 700 IQ  600 010Y      Digital turbidity sensor with UltraClean™ cleaning for the IQ system ideal for water, wastewater, sludge applications
VisoTurb 700 IQ SW  600 011Y    Digital turbidity sensor with UltraClean™ cleaning for the IQ system ideal for industrial or corrosive applications
SACIQ-1.5   480 040Y      Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 4.9 ft (1.5 m)
SACIQ-7.0   480 042Y      Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 23 ft (7 m)
SACIQ-15.0  480 044Y      Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 49 ft (15 m)
SACIQ-SO   480 041VY    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length special order up to 330 ft (100 m)
SACIQ-20.0 SW  480 045Y    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 65 ft (20 m) with screwable SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-25.0 SW  480 066Y    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 82 ft (25 m) with screwable SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-50.0 SW  480 060Y    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 162 ft (50 m) with screwable SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-75.0 SW  480 067Y    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 243 ft (75 m) with screwable SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-100.0 SW  480 062Y    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length 330 ft (100 m) with screwable SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-SO SW  480 064VY    Sensor cable for all IQ SensorNet sensors, IP-68 waterproof connection; cable length special order up to 330 ft (100 m) with screw-
      able SACIQ-Plug
SACIQ-Plug  480 065Y    Screwable plug for all SACIQ sensor cables for IQ sensors
Visit YSI.com/IQ for additional information on the entire IQ SensorNet system